South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 21, 2024, 06:22:37 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0163 (Rat #0057, Act #0032 of 1983) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Sections 9-1-1140 and 9-1-1560, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South
Carolina Retirement System, so as to compute the projection for disability retirement with a four percent interest rate instead of
a six percent rate, and to require the recalculation of employees retired on disability subsequent to July 1, 1982, using the six
percent rate.-amended title.

01/26/83
01/26/83
02/02/83
02/08/83
02/08/83
02/09/83
02/10/83
02/10/83
03/22/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
04/14/83
04/15/83
04/15/83
04/15/83
04/20/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-255

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-255

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-308
Amended SJ-348

Read second time SJ-348

Read third time and sent to House SJ-357

Introduced and read first time HJ-819

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-819
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1606
Read second time HJ-1740

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1796

Ratified R 57

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/15/83

Act No. 32

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



