## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 21, 2024, 06:22:37 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S\*0163 (Rat #0057, Act #0032 of 1983) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Sections 9-1-1140 and 9-1-1560, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Retirement System, so as to compute the projection for disability retirement with a four percent interest rate instead of a six percent rate, and to require the recalculation of employees retired on disability subsequent to July 1, 1982, using the six percent rate.-amended title.

01/26/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-255
01/26/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-255
02/02/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-308
02/08/83	Senate	Amended SJ-348
02/08/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-348
02/09/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-357
02/10/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-819
02/10/83	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-819
03/22/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1606
03/30/83	House	Read second time HJ-1740
03/31/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1796
04/14/83		Ratified R 57
04/15/83		Signed By Governor
04/15/83		Effective date 04/15/83
04/15/83		Act No. 32
04/20/83		Copies available